PL-A686
Microscopy Camera
General Description
The PL-A686 Camera is a high-resolution digital camera
designed for microscopy documentation. Well suited to
brightfield microscopy, the 6.6 megapixel resolution will
exceed the resolving power of most microscope objectives
and will produce publication quality images with an

25
88
Ordering Information
PL-A686C-KIT
Camera Kit for the PixeLINK 6.6 Megapixel Color
Microscopy Camera. Kit contains the PL-A686C camera
and PixeLINK Capture application software. Interface
accessories and cables must be ordered separately.
PL-A686M-KIT
Camera Kit for the PixeLINK 6.6 Megapixel
Monochrome Microscopy Camera. Kit contains the
PL-A686M camera and PixeLINK Capture application
software. Interface accessories and cables must be
ordered separately.
PL-1394-LAPTOP-PCMCIA-ACC
Interface accessory pack for use with non-1394
enabled laptops. The pack contains a IEEE-1394
PCMCIA interface card with a "dongle", 4-pin to 6-pin
FireWire cable and a universal power supply.
PL-1394-LAPTOP-ACC
Interface accessory pack for use with 1394 enabled
laptops. The pack contains a universal power supply,
4-pin to 6-pin 2-meter Firewire cable and a 4-pin to
6-pin adapter. The laptop must already have a IEEE
1394 connection with a 4-pin or 6-pin jack available.
PL-1394-DESKTOP-ACC
Interface accessory pack for use with PC desktop
computers. The pack contains a PCI bus 1394 interface
card and a 4.5 meter 6-pin to 6-pin FireWire cable.
PL-A600 CAMERA 1/4-20 MOUNT
Tripod mount, 1/4"-20 UNC.
PL-SDK-VERSION-4
PixeLINK Software Developer’s Kit including drivers,
Application Programming Interface, sample code,
and the PixeLINK Developers Application. Purchase
includes free PixeLINK Technical Support. The
PL-SDK-VERSION-4 is included in all –DEV products.
Visit the PixeLINK web site to download the
latest PixeLINK demonstration software,
firmware upgrades and tools for the PL-A686.
A full Development Kit is available for OEMs
to simplify integration and shorten the
development cycle.
OEM board sets with remote heads are